
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 31 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72038396 7PSSDB 21.66 3.25 70.40

72038408 P15 - (91079) Carson 288 C&D 7PSSDB 21.66 4.30 93.14

72038413 P15 - (98514) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 3 5PSSDB 21.77 4.90 106.67

72038430 P15 - 93107 7PSSDB 21.77 4.30 93.61

72038444 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 21.66 5.45 118.05

72038466 P15 - (98903) Post Oak Pointe 4 7PSSDB 21.66 3.25 70.40

72038477 P15 - (61521) Westridge Lift Station 5PSSDB 21.61 4.70 101.57

72038492 P15 - (91079) Carson 288 C&D 7PSSDB 21.71 4.30 93.35

72038514 P15 - (98514) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 3 5PSSDB 21.73 4.90 106.48

72038526 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 21.73 3.25 70.62

72038531 P15 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 21.59 3.95 85.28

72038544 P15 - (98514) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 3 5PSSDB 21.49 4.90 105.30

72038562 P15 - (98514) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 3 5PSSDB 21.64 4.90 106.04

72038581 P15 - (98514) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 3 5PSSDB 21.65 4.90 106.08

72038597 P15 - 103893 10PSSDA 21.68 4.70 101.90

72038612 P15 - 93107 7PSSDB 21.68 4.30 93.22

72038623 P15 - (98514) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 3 7PSSDB 21.67 4.90 106.18

72038629 P15 - (98514) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 3 5PSSDB 21.69 4.90 106.28

72038649 P15 - 63881 HSBT 1.00 50.00 50.00

72038651 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 21.74 3.25 70.66

72038663 P15 - 93107 7PSSDB 21.66 4.30 93.14

72038686 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 21.69 3.25 70.49

72038695 P15 - 93107 7PSSDB 21.66 4.30 93.14

72038708 P15 - (98514) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 3 5PSSDB 21.67 4.90 106.18

72038722 P15 - (98514) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 3 5PSSDB 21.64 4.90 106.04

72038732 P15 - (98514) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 3 5PSSDB 21.69 4.90 106.28

72038741 P15 - (79581) Sienna Crossing Shells 7PSSDB 21.73 3.95 85.83

72038749 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 21.70 3.25 70.52

72038759 P15 - (61521) Westridge Lift Station 5PSSDB 21.60 4.70 101.52

72038774 P15 - (102974) MONET ESTATES AT RIVERSTONE - WSD&P 10PSSDA 21.71 4.15 90.10

72038789 7PSSDB 21.52 5.45 117.28

2895.75

5% -144.79

SUBTOTAL 2750.96

-$341.43

TOTAL $2409.53

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 6/7/2024

Jose Sanchez R002578

2071

D35

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (98903) Post Oak Pointe 4

P15 - 88048

Fuel


	05-31-2024 to 06-06-2024



